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New Combined Event Definition

Men, Open - 7 of 8 Events

1.  KRASNIQI, Dior 10 ILL 847 2 26.17 1:05.37
2.  SHAHINI, Roni 10 KAS 689 2 27.69 32.85 ()* (32.33)
3.  MEHEMTI, Erin 11 ZSA 629 2 29.83 32.27 (39.66) (1:12.26) (34.38)
4.  YLL, Telaku 10 BESA 563 2 29.67 (1:28.17) (40.11) 39.56
5.  SELIMI, Ari 12 STEP 533 2 31.78 (36.21) 33.31
6.  HETEMI, Yllnor 10 ILL 531 2 30.73 (1:30.36) 34.53
7.  DESKU, Diell 11 STEP 527 2 34.72 1:14.82
8.  RECICA, Shkemb 12 KAS 510 2 1:25.90 (1:35.51) 39.88
9.  HUMOLLI, Nart 12 SHNZ 482 2 31.92 (45.55) 35.44

10.  MAKOLLI, Korab 10 DEPR 438 2 32.84 (39.04) 36.75
11.  ALIU, Arris 12 STEP 429 2 32.50 38.33 ()*
12.  KRASNIQI, Adriatik 10 NIKO 408 2 32.72 39.47 (1:32.98)
13.  KIDA, Art 12 ILI 405 2 32.83 (1:39.14) 39.59 (45.45) (1:26.53)
14.  JASHARI, Yll 12 NIKO 393 2 32.99 (41.50) 39.58
15.  SMAILI, Orgen 10 OTR 383 2 32.93 ()* 41.19 (1:38.29) (48.30) (1:30.96)
16.  QOQAJ, Rron 13 OTR 372 2 35.27 (39.30) (48.51) 1:24.63 (44.80)
17.  KRASNIQI, Anis 14 NIKO 338 2 34.81 47.54 (43.10)
18.  HACIFAZIOGLU, M. 12 STEP 321 2 35.83 47.67
19.  QERIQI, Arber 11 ILL 297 2 34.66 47.42
20.  ALAJ, Lum 14 NIKO 271 2 37.37 45.56
21.  QERIMI, Blin 15 STEP 262 2 38.14 45.45
22.  ZHEGROVA, Mal 13 NIKO 256 2 39.81 1:49.96 (50.34)
23.  HADEGJONAJ, Aurel 16 DEPR 245 2 40.37 44.58 (48.73)
24.  SELIMI, Valdet 14 STEP 238 2 38.13 (49.21) 48.27
25.  DACI, Alp 16 STEP 233 2 39.33 47.70 (1:02.12)
26.  FEKA, Orik 10 RAIN 191 2 34.97 *
27.  BUZUKU, Jon 17 STEP 189 2 41.16 52.92 (1:14.58)
28.  AZEMI, Shefki 14 STEP 184 2 41.74 59.76 (1:00.03)
29.  KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 BESA 180 2 35.67 *
30.  MISIMI, Jon 15 MIT 131 2 46.93 59.13 (1:07.81) (1:22.58)
31.  NISHEVCI, Ari 11 SHARK 120 2 40.77 *
32.  MUSLIU, Kaon 16 PRI 98 2 54.36 1:01.11
33.  BUZUKU, Art 16 NIKO 83 2 57.36 1:04.29
34.  LAQI, Dion 15 KAS 60 2 1:05.01 1:10.24
35.  MEHMETI, Dielli 17 DIELLI 59 2 1:01.41 1:15.96
36.  ARIFAJ, Daors 16 ONIX 51 2 54.13 *
37.  BURRNIKU, Andi 15 KAS 45 2 1:24.48 1:09.54
38.  KAVAJA, Nol 10 TER 246 1 32.14
39.  BISLIMI, Adonis 10 KOS 207 1 34.08
40.  ARIFI, Argjend 11 SHNZ 196 1 34.70
41.  DEMIRI, Andi 10 TER 182 1 35.55
42.  ZEJNULLAHU, Arb 10 TER 128 1 43.81
43.  RADHESHI, Elion 13 PRI 122 1 40.64
44.  TELAKU, Blert 12 BESA 107 1 42.38
45.  HYSENI, Ari 13 TER 106 1 42.52
46.  HOXHA, Art 10 HAPR 104 1 42.84
47.  CANHASI, Ben 15 DEPR 102 1 43.10
48.  RUSHITI, Elon 11 ZSA 89 1 45.07
49.  BISLIMI, Reis 13 KOS 87 1 45.41
50.  NUZA, Nart 15 HAPR 76 1 47.40
51.  GACAFERRI, Fron 16 ALO 68 1 49.22
52.  MEHMETI, Amar 14 SHNZ 60 1 51.25
53.  VOKSHI, Arb 17 STEP 58 1 51.91
54.  BEGAJ, Leart 14 BESA 54 1 53.31
55.  MORINA, Kroni 11 SHARK 50 1 54.47
56.  BERISHA, Mal 12 ZSA 46 1 56.23
57.  HOTI, Unejs 15 PRI 43 1 57.48
58.  ZARAJ, Ilirian 12 ZSA 33 1 1:02.23
59.  RADHESHI, Mateo 15 PRI 31 1 1:03.77
60.  RUKOVCI, Bonin 14 PRI 21 1 1:12.60
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Boys, 14 - 15 years - 7 of 8 Events

1.  KRASNIQI, Dior 10 ILL 847 2 26.17 1:05.37
2.  SHAHINI, Roni 10 KAS 689 2 27.69 32.85 ()* (32.33)
3.  MEHEMTI, Erin 11 ZSA 629 2 29.83 32.27 (39.66) (1:12.26) (34.38)
4.  YLL, Telaku 10 BESA 563 2 29.67 (1:28.17) (40.11) 39.56
5.  HETEMI, Yllnor 10 ILL 531 2 30.73 (1:30.36) 34.53
6.  DESKU, Diell 11 STEP 527 2 34.72 1:14.82
7.  MAKOLLI, Korab 10 DEPR 438 2 32.84 (39.04) 36.75
8.  KRASNIQI, Adriatik 10 NIKO 408 2 32.72 39.47 (1:32.98)
9.  SMAILI, Orgen 10 OTR 383 2 32.93 ()* 41.19 (1:38.29) (48.30) (1:30.96)

10.  QERIQI, Arber 11 ILL 297 2 34.66 47.42
11.  FEKA, Orik 10 RAIN 191 2 34.97 *
12.  NISHEVCI, Ari 11 SHARK 120 2 40.77 *
13.  KAVAJA, Nol 10 TER 246 1 32.14
14.  BISLIMI, Adonis 10 KOS 207 1 34.08
15.  ARIFI, Argjend 11 SHNZ 196 1 34.70
16.  DEMIRI, Andi 10 TER 182 1 35.55
17.  ZEJNULLAHU, Arb 10 TER 128 1 43.81
18.  HOXHA, Art 10 HAPR 104 1 42.84
19.  RUSHITI, Elon 11 ZSA 89 1 45.07
20.  MORINA, Kroni 11 SHARK 50 1 54.47

Boys, 12 - 13 years - 7 of 8 Events

1.  SELIMI, Ari 12 STEP 533 2 31.78 (36.21) 33.31
2.  RECICA, Shkemb 12 KAS 510 2 1:25.90 (1:35.51) 39.88
3.  HUMOLLI, Nart 12 SHNZ 482 2 31.92 (45.55) 35.44
4.  ALIU, Arris 12 STEP 429 2 32.50 38.33 ()*
5.  KIDA, Art 12 ILI 405 2 32.83 (1:39.14) 39.59 (45.45) (1:26.53)
6.  JASHARI, Yll 12 NIKO 393 2 32.99 (41.50) 39.58
7.  QOQAJ, Rron 13 OTR 372 2 35.27 (39.30) (48.51) 1:24.63 (44.80)
8.  HACIFAZIOGLU, M. 12 STEP 321 2 35.83 47.67
9.  ZHEGROVA, Mal 13 NIKO 256 2 39.81 1:49.96 (50.34)

10.  KRASNIQI, Dionis 13 BESA 180 2 35.67 *
11.  RADHESHI, Elion 13 PRI 122 1 40.64
12.  TELAKU, Blert 12 BESA 107 1 42.38
13.  HYSENI, Ari 13 TER 106 1 42.52
14.  BISLIMI, Reis 13 KOS 87 1 45.41
15.  BERISHA, Mal 12 ZSA 46 1 56.23
16.  ZARAJ, Ilirian 12 ZSA 33 1 1:02.23

Boys, 10 - 11 years - 4 of 8 Events

1.  KRASNIQI, Anis 14 NIKO 338 2 34.81 47.54 (43.10)
2.  ALAJ, Lum 14 NIKO 271 2 37.37 45.56
3.  QERIMI, Blin 15 STEP 262 2 38.14 45.45
4.  SELIMI, Valdet 14 STEP 238 2 38.13 (49.21) 48.27
5.  AZEMI, Shefki 14 STEP 184 2 41.74 59.76 (1:00.03)
6.  MISIMI, Jon 15 MIT 131 2 46.93 59.13 (1:07.81) (1:22.58)
7.  LAQI, Dion 15 KAS 60 2 1:05.01 1:10.24
8.  BURRNIKU, Andi 15 KAS 45 2 1:24.48 1:09.54
9.  CANHASI, Ben 15 DEPR 102 1 43.10

10.  NUZA, Nart 15 HAPR 76 1 47.40
11.  MEHMETI, Amar 14 SHNZ 60 1 51.25
12.  BEGAJ, Leart 14 BESA 54 1 53.31
13.  HOTI, Unejs 15 PRI 43 1 57.48
14.  RADHESHI, Mateo 15 PRI 31 1 1:03.77
15.  RUKOVCI, Bonin 14 PRI 21 1 1:12.60
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Boys, 9 years and younger - 4 of 8 Events

1.  HADEGJONAJ, Aurel 16 DEPR 245 2 40.37 44.58 (48.73)
2.  DACI, Alp 16 STEP 233 2 39.33 47.70 (1:02.12)
3.  BUZUKU, Jon 17 STEP 189 2 41.16 52.92 (1:14.58)
4.  MUSLIU, Kaon 16 PRI 98 2 54.36 1:01.11
5.  BUZUKU, Art 16 NIKO 83 2 57.36 1:04.29
6.  MEHMETI, Dielli 17 DIELLI 59 2 1:01.41 1:15.96
7.  ARIFAJ, Daors 16 ONIX 51 2 54.13 *
8.  GACAFERRI, Fron 16 ALO 68 1 49.22
9.  VOKSHI, Arb 17 STEP 58 1 51.91


